
PACTOLUS BUS 222

TIME 

CLARKS NECK RD & GRESHAM LN                         7:05 AM

CLARKS NECK RD & DAWSON LN                            7:08 AM

CLARKS NECK RD & CLAYTON CI                           7:08 AM

DEAN DR & MARVA DR                               7:12 AM

5970 CLARKS NECK RD                                 7:13 AM

4918 CLARKS NECK RD                                  7:18 AM

N GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD & LITTLE LN                     7:19 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 405

TIME 

5542 RIVERCREEK DR                                     7:05 AM

RIVERCREEK DR & MOSS LN                            7:07 AM

ANTLER DR & SANDY RIDGE RD                         7:10 AM

RIVERCREEK DR & MELISSA CT                            7:11 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 420

TIME 

MOSS LN & WHITETAIL CI                                 6:34 AM

OLD WASHINGTON RD & N GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD              6:45 AM

ENGLISH COLONY PL & JAMESTOWNE DR                 6:47 AM

1161 STICKS RD                                      6:54 AM

1348 STICKS RD                                         6:54 AM

1097 SHEPPARD MILL RD                                6:57 AM

1595 NC 30                                             7:08 AM

1796 NC 30                                            7:09 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 439

TIME 

415 VAIL DR                                      7:14 AM

410 PAM DR                                            7:17 AM

1532 SANTREE ST                                        7:18 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 233

TIME 

BLAKE ST & FLETA ST                                     7:09 AM

GINA LN & LINDA DR                                     7:10 AM

JIMMY LN & TORI LN                                    7:12 AM

BELVUE FARM LN & CLARKS NECK RD                        7:15 AM

5333 CLARKS NECK RD                                  7:16 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 198

TIME 

NATHANIEL DR & WHICHARD RD                              7:06 AM

WHICHARD RD & GRACEWOOD DR                             7:06 AM

3711 WHICHARD RD 7:07 AM



WHICHARD RD & CIRCLE M LN 7:07 M 

RAMS HORN RD & VIOLET LN 7:08 AM

CE SENIOR LN & RAMS HORN RD 7:09 AM

ALLISON RD & AMANDA CT 7:12 AM

RAMS HORN RD & LOIS LN 7:13 AM

FRANKIE COBURN RD & ECKERTS LN 7:14 AM

FRANKIE COBURN RD & GENTLE BREEZE DR 7:15 AM

FRANKIE COBURN RD & CARLOS DR 7:15 AM

1018 WHICHARD CHERRY LANE RD 7:21 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 162

TIME 

DEVERON ST & OAK BEND DR                             7:03 AM

2181 SUNNY SIDE RD                                    7:13 AM

PINE WATER LN & SUNNY SIDE RD                        7:16 AM

CATTAIL CT & LADYBUG LN                               7:21 AM

LINDA LN & SECOND ST                                  7:25 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 187

TIME 

4090 OLD PACTOLUS RD                                   7:17 AM

4204 OLD PACTOLUS RD                                     7:17 AM

EARL RD & LENNIE LN                                      7:18 AM

CALEB ST & STEVEN ST                                    7:19 AM

PACTOLUS BUS 208

TIME 

2196 OAKLEY RD                                        7:12 AM

1884 OAKLEY RD                                          7:14 AM

1366 WHICHARD CHERRY LANE RD                           7:16 AM

SCARLETT OHARA RD & WHICHARD CHERRY LANE RD          7:19 AM

3716 OLD CREEK RD                                    7:20 AM

OLD CREEK RD & COGHILL LN                               7:21 AM

OLD CREEK RD & DIAMOND CREEK LN                      7:21 AM

OLD CREEK RD & TWISTING CREEK RD                      7:21 AM


